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Week Deposit Total Savings Week Deposit Total Saved
1 $25.00 $25.00 25 $33.00 $799.00
2 $50.00 $75.00 26 $32.00 $831.00
3 $49.00 $124.00 &7 $31.00 $862.00
4 $2.00 $126.00 28 $10.00 $872.00
5 $48.00 $174.00 29 $30.00 $902.00
6 $47.00 $221.00 30 $29.00 $931.00
7 $46.00 $267.00 31 $28.00 $959.00
8 $3.00 $270.00 32 $10.00 $969.00
9 $45.00 $315.00 33 $27.00 $996.00
10 $44.00 $359.00 34 $26.00 $1022.00
11 $43.00 $402.00 35 $25.00 $1047.00
12 $4.00 $406.00 36 $15.00 $1062.00
13 $42.00 $448.00 37 $24.00 $1086.00
14 $41.00 $489.00 38 $23.00 $1109.00
15 $40.00 $529.00 39 $22.00 $1131.00
16 $5.00 $534.00 40 $15.00 $1146.00
17 $39.00 $573.00 41 $21.00 $1167.00
18 $38.00 $611.00 42 $20.00 $1187.00
19 $37.00 $648.00 43 $19.00 $1206.00
20 $6.00 $654.00 4 $15.00 $1221.00
21 $36.00 $690.00 45 $18.00 $1239.00
22 $35.00 $725.00 46 $17.00 $1256.00
23 $34.00 $759.00 47 $16.00 $1272.00
24 $7.00 $766.00 48 $15.00 $1287.00




